Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2581205

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

B VIBE TRAILER
VBT287QBS
VB4108787
4X4TVBE28H4108787

BRINDLEM5 BRINDLE DECOR

59-1402
59-10101

59-6443
59-2519

59-1857

59-1750
59-1566
59-950
59-10102
59-955
59-117
59-1774

59-719
59-6456

59-1865

59-4026
59-1177

59-1204-3
59-1685
59-10094
59-506
59-004

$28,101.00

ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING
DRAWER GUIDES

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PACKAGE

POT & PAN DRAWERS UNDER
DINETTE SEATS

DIAMOND PLATE LOWER FRONT
RADIUS

EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (2)

XL GRAB HANDLE

COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
RADIAL TIRES FILLED W/NITROGEN
HEATED AND ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY
STABILIZER JACKS

AERCDYNAMIC HIGH GLOSS
FIBERGLASS FRONT RADIUS

SINK COVER/CUTTING BOARD

BLUETOOTH MP3/DVD/CD/FM
W/SURROUND SOUND

30" FRICTION HINGE ENTRANCE
DOOR

TEDDY BEAR SERIES BUNK MATS

TRI-TONEGEL COAT FIBERGLASS
W/UPGRADED GRAPHICS PACKAGE

ALUMINUM WHEELS

SPARE TIRE

OUTSIDE KITCHEN

SKYLIGHT OVER TUB/SHOWER
15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K
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$6,744.20

BERRYLAND MOTCRS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.0. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00

1 $0.00
$0.00

1 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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1 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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$362.50
$232.00
$1,152.75
$137.75
$217.50
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MOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANngPRI“(;ES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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Invoice No: INV2581205

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

4X4TVBE28H4108787 | PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

59-743 HIGH RISE FAUCET W/PULL OUT 1 $217.50
SPRAYER
59-523 BLACK TANK FLUSH 1 $65.25
50-10116  SOLAR PANEL PREP 1 $72.50
50-1179  BACK UP CAMERA PREP 1 $72.50
59-111 POWER TONGUE JACK 1 $290.00
50-1952-2  POWER STABILIZER JACKS (2 PR.) 1 $652.50
59-6338-1  COLORED LED AWNING LIGHTS 1 $398.75
59-10173  TOUCH SCREEN REMOTE 1 $369.75
59-310 RECESSED STOVE W/GLASS COVER 1 $217.50
59-8048  DECORATIVE WINDOW TREATMENTS 1 $181.25
(LIVING RGOM ONLY)
59-2504  NIGHT SHADES (LIVING ROOM ONLY) 1 $182.70
59-1861 50 AMP SERVICE W/ 2ND AC PREP 1 $333.50
59-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
59-CDL  CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $0.00
59-F FREIGHT 1 $1,572.00
59-T TOUS 1 $16.00

$28,101.00 $6,744.20
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MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STQTE,A&D LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. o it
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