## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2581205

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

#### <u>Vehidla Dessaiption</u>



VIBE TRAILER VBT287QBS VB4108787 4X4TVBE28H4108787



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	) - Optional Equipment install	eo ByMan Vereiuer	
BRINDLEM5	BRINDLE DECOR	1	\$0.00
59-1402	ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING	1	\$0.00
59-10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1	\$0.00
<b>59-6443</b>	STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PACKAGE	1	\$0.00
59-2519	POT & PAN DRAWERS UNDER DINETTE SEATS	1	\$0.00
59-1857	DIAMOND PLATE LOWER FRONT RADIUS	1	\$0.00
59-1750	EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (2)	1	\$0.00
59-1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1	\$0.00
59-950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$0.00
59-10102	RADIAL TIRES FILLED W/NITROGEN	1	\$0.00
59-955	HEATED AND ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY	1	\$0.00
59-117	STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$0.00
59-1774	AERODYNAMIC HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS FRONT RADIUS	1	\$0.00
59-719	SINK COVER/CUTTING BOARD	1	\$0.00
59-6456	BLUETOOTH MP3/DVD/CD/FM W/SURROUND SOUND	1	\$0.00
59-1865	30" FRICTION HINGE ENTRANCE DOOR	1	\$0.00
59-4026	TEDDY BEAR SERIES BUNK MATS	1	\$0.00
59-1177	TRI-TONEGEL COAT FIBERGLASS W/UPGRADED GRAPHICS PACKAGE	1	\$0.00
59-1204-3	ALUMINUM WHEELS	1	\$362.50
59-1685	SPARE TIRE	1 :	\$232.00
59-10094	OUTSIDE KITCHEN	1 \$1	,152.75
59-506	SKYLIGHT OVER TUB/SHOWER	1	\$137.75
59-004	15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K	1	\$217.50

entalito.

@Options:

A Suggested Retails

\$28,101.00

\$6,744.20

SEACUS 20

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2581205

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

#### Vehiele Desembilon



VIBE TRAILER VBT287QBS VB4108787 4X4TVBE28H4108787



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

59-743	HIGH RISE FAUCET W/PULL OUT SPRAYER	1	\$217.50
59-523	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$65.25
59-10116	SOLAR PANEL PREP	1	\$72.50
59-1179	BACK UP CAMERA PREP	1	\$72.50
59-111	POWER TONGUE JACK	1	\$290.00
59-1952-2	POWER STABILIZER JACKS (2 PR.)	1	\$652.50
59-6338-1	COLORED LED AWNING LIGHTS	1	\$398.75
59-10173	TOUCH SCREEN REMOTE	1	\$369.75
59-310	RECESSED STOVE W/GLASS COVER	1	\$217.50
59-8048	DECORATIVE WINDOW TREATMENTS (LIVING ROOM ONLY)	1	\$181.25
59-2504	NIGHT SHADES (LIVING ROOM ONLY)	1	\$182.70
59-1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/ 2ND AC PREP	1	\$333.50
59-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
59-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00
59-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,572.00
59-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00

Başa Price - 2.5 % 18	on the special of the special	Stopes हो। रहनी
\$28,101.00	\$6,744.20	ESACASZO

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD